
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication

REAL ESTATE AUCTION
SATURDAY, DEC. 12 Al 11:00

102 Beaver St, Dlllsburg
Newly renovated office*w/Andenon tilt theimal pane windows,electric heat pump w/baclc up oil furnace, phone jacks, wiring for
intercom & 2- 220 lines. 2 bay garage plus storage area on
basement level. Paricing for S cars. Ideal for small business.DIRECTION: Turn east on E. Harrisburg from the light on15 at the UniMart RL on S. 2nd St RL on Gettysburg St Rt
on Beaver St to properly on left
TERMS: 10% down SETTLEMENT: <0 days.
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT.

717-790-9390 717-933-8264
AUCTION BY:

COLDWELL BANKER MGM REALTY
AUCTION CO. AYS3LAUCTIONEER: Jim McClellan AU2831

public Auction
OF ANTIQUES, FURNITURE,

CERAMIC KILNS’ & SUPPLIES
LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT,
PORTABLE GREENHOUSE &

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
SATURDAY,

DECEMBER 5, 1992
10:00 A.M.

Located At: 242 East Quarry Road, Gap,
West Sadsbury Township, Chester County,
PA From Route 30 & Route 10 intersection
take Route 10 North approximately 1 mile to
Quarry Road. Turn left to auction on right •

watch for signs.

☆ FURNITURE, APPLIANCES &

HOUSEHOLD GOODS ☆
2recliners; 2 small chest of drawers; uphols-

tered chair & rocker; octagon end tables; sofa
bed; hassock; gate leg drop leaf table; floor
lamps; TV stand; assorted chairs; 5 piece bed-
room suite; wardrobe; folding metal table; lawn
chairs; porch furniture; rollaway bed; Necchi
sewing machine; Hoover vacuum; Dustbustor;
2 Panasonic stereo systems (nice); Nesco
electric roaster; Sharp color TV; Kerosun hea-
ter; Kenmore washer & dryer; books; maga-
zines; assorted dishes; pots; pans & much
more.

☆ LAWN & GARDEN
EQUIPMENT ☆

Cross cut saw; chainsaw; Wagner power
roller; handcart; Echo gas weed eater; galvan-
ized tubs; shop vac; saw horses; new gas
furnace; Englander woodstove; coal stove;

garden way cart; lawn sweeper & more.
☆ HONDA 12 H.P. LAWN
TRACTOR W/BAGGER &

SNOWBLADE (2 YEARS OLD) ☆
☆ HONDA 8 H.P. RIDING

MOWER (GOOD CONDITION) ☆
☆ TROY BILT 5 H.P.

CHIPPER VAC (LIKE NEW) ☆
☆ TROY BILT 8 H.P. WOOD

CHIPPER (LIKE NEW) ☆
☆ MTD 5 H.P. 24" TACKER

SNOWBLOWER (LIKE NEW) ☆
☆ PORTABLE GREENHOUSE

& SUPPLIES ☆
Northern lights 10’x12’ portable greenhouse

just 1 year old (like new) with temperature
controlled window regulator; potting planters;
assorted greenhouse supplies & more.
☆ CERAMIC KILNS, MOLDS &

SUPPLIES *
1 large and 1 small sitter ceramic kilns;Fuller ceramickiln; ceramic pouring table;

large assortment of ceramic molds;
paints; finished & unfinished ceramic
pieces & more.

Auctioneer’s Note: This Is an auc-
tion of very clean personal property.
Lawn & garden equipment is in excel-lent condition. Come early for this one

not many small Items.
Payment Terms: Payment in full day

of auction with cash, certified or ap-
proved check.

Auction Conducted For:
ALBERT H. PYLEI) A 1% A Stephan J. Barr

IWRAUCTIONEERS*^

AU-002422-L
James S. Davis, Jr.

AU-002421-L
Gap, PA 17527
(717) 442-9221

Ptonty of Good Food Available

r

DECEMBER
TUES. DEC. 1, Christmas
Tree Auction. Located At
Kutztown Produce Auction,
RD4, Box 4153-A, Fleet-
wood, Pa. 19533
TUES. DEC. 1, Building
Supplies- Doors, Marble &

Ceramic Tile, Cabinets,
Plywood. Oak Flooring,
Roofing, Lumber, Radios,
Tools, Garden Ornaments.
Located 3 Miles West Of
Freehold Racetrack, 1
Block OffRoute #33 South-side Peter Costanzo, Auc-
ts. Inc.
WED. DEC. 2 - 9AM Anti-ques, household goods,
collectibles, tools Held at
the Horst Auction Center,
located at the corner of Rt
322 & Durlach Rd (approx
2/» miles West of Ephra-
ta), Ephrata, Lane Co Pa
For James Wagner Horst
aucts

WED DEC 2 - 6 30PM
Winross, Ertl, Hess trucks,
misc Nascar items and
misc toys At A4C Diffen-bach Auction Inc 100 W

Jackson St., New Holland,
PA 17557. A&C Ditfenbach
Auction Inc.
THURS. DEC. 3 - 9AM, 3
Part Public Sale Of Swigert
Estate. Located At Spring-
etls Fire Hall, 3013 E.
Market St., York, Pa. The
American Auction Co. Of
York.

FRI. DEC. 4-9AM Wood &

metal working equip., air
compressors & forklifts
Held at Diffenbach's New
Holland Auction Center,
100 W. Jackson St., New

Holland, PA. For Stoltzfus
Hardware & Equip. A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc.
FRI DEC. 4 - 10:30AM,
Dairy Herd Dispersal, Vac-
uum Milk Tank, Milk Com-
pressor & Pipeline. Located
Travel N From Easton &

178, On Rt 611 Approx 9
Miles To The Martin's
Creek Traffic Light, Turn R,
Go Approx 1000 Ft TurnL
Onto Little Creek Road,
Travel A Total Of Approx 4
To 5 Miles To Stop Sign,
Turn R Onto Johnson Rd ,
1/2 Mile To Farm, North-
ampton County, Pa

PUBLIC BANKRUPTCY
AUCTION

WEDNESDAY
DECEMBER 9TH 9:30 A.M.
Located -Just One Mile East Of LancasterMunicipal Airport. From Route 501 Take

Oregon Road, Also Known As Route 722,
Follow Eastward To John Landis Road
Then Turn Left ToKeens Road On Location
At 850 Keens Road.

1887 R69OST Mack Tractor. 187’ Wheel
Base, 157’ Platform, CAlOB’ Engine
EM6-300L-1750 R.P.M., CL 797 Clutch,
T-2060-65P Air Shift Transmission Dynatard,
Polished Front And Rear Wheels, 24.5
Wheels, 8.25Rims 10 Hole, Rear Axel 35,000,
Front Axel 12,000, Chrome Steel Bumper,
Bright Finish Stack, Lots Of Extras - “Nice
Tractor’, Camel Back Suspension.

1986 R6B6ST Mack Tractor. 187’ Wheel
Base, 157’ Platform, EM6-300 2100 R.P.M. -

TRXLIO7A Transmission, 9 Spd. Ext. Range,
SS3BC Rear, Camel Back Suspension, 25.5
Aluminum Wheels, Round Aluminum Tanks,
AC., AM-FM Radio, Air Rida, Bright Finish
Stock Chrome Steel Bumper. “Nice Tractor.*

1981 Kenworth Tractor. 400BC Tractor
Engine, 15 Spd. Transmission, 24.5 Aluminum
Wheels, Jake Brake, Polished Aluminum Dual
Chrome Stacks And Air Cleaners, Dual 130
Gal. Tartks, Sleeper Cab, Eaton Rears And
Transmission, Axel Ratio 411, Numerous
Items Recently Updated And Repaired In-
cludes Air Ride Suspension Bushings, Brakes
And Drums.

Trailers: 1989 Fontaine 48’ Drop Deck, 10
Ft. Spread On Air, 22.5 Low Profile Aluminum
Wheels With Dico 30-13 Traveling Crane,
1979 Schnaur 42' Aluminum, 24.5 Budd
Wheels, Slider With Dico 30-13 Traveler
Crane, One Dyco 30-13 Travler Crane “Extra*.

1985 Trallmoblle 48' x 102* x 13’6* Van.
Sliding Doors, 24.5 Wheels, 8 Hole Budds.

48’ x 96’ Thermo
King Sentry'Reefer.

1991 Utility Trailer Van. 48' x 102’ With
Thermo King SSVI Reefer, GVW 65,000, 10
Lug Polished Aluminum Wheels 24.5.

1990 Utility Trailer Van. 48' x 102’ With
Thermo King Super II Reefer, 24.5 Wheels,
65,000 GVW, “Nice Trailers*.

Truck, Tractors and Trailers removed from
the operations of Luke B. Hollingerfor conveni-
ence purposes.

Auction by Order of
Barry A. Solodky, Esq.
Trustee In Bankruptcy

IN RE: Luke B. Holllnger, Inc.
- Case #92-23431

SsM*
10 S. Broad St.
Lllltz, PA 17543

Elmar Murry 626-2636
Richard Murry 626-8175

Kan Millar
Professional Aucllonsers,
Appraisers and Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

Note: Terms Full Payment At Time Of
Consumated Sale In Cash - Certified Check
- Bank Money Order - Company Check Or
Personal Cheek With Bank Letter Guaran-
teeing Payment.

Lancastw Farming, Saturday, November 28, 1992-831
Ordered By. Anthony &

Jennie Falcone Ralph W.
Zettlemoyer Auction Co.

on Hopewell Rd., go 1 5 By Donald & MaryLou Boy-
miles to property on left er Homing Farm Agency,
Robeson Twp, Berks Co Inc, auct.

FRI. DEC. 4 - 12 30PM,
Fancy Load Of Reg. &

Grade Canadian Cows &

Heifers Located At Smoke-
town Quality Dairy Sales,
Smoketown, Pa

Jvct'o*
IGCODRICHFRI. DEC. 4-1:30 PM

State graded pig sale. At
Westminster Livestock
Auction, Westminster, Md. AUCTION SERVICE INC.
FRI. DEC. 4 - 6PM Winross
truck auction. Over 300
WinrossTrucks FromA Pn-
vate Collection Located
Alderfer Auction Center,
501 Fairgrounds Road,
Hatfield, Pa 19440 San-
ford Alderfer Auction Co

SAT. DEC. 5 <§> 10:00 A.M.
WHITNEY POINT SALE LOT

WHITNEY POINT, NY
Consignment Auction To Be Held 1

Mile South Of W.P. On Rt. 11 W.P. Exit
Off 1-81 20 Miles North Of Binghamton.SAT DEC 5 - 9 acre far-

mette, along Wallops Hill
Road West Cocalico Twp ,
Lane Co, Pa By Mary
Jane Hertzog HH Leid,
auct

NSIGNMENT
Ford 601 Very Nice; 2x Ford Plow, Buzz

Saw, Disc, Harrow-, Rotary Mtd. NH 202
Ground Drive Spreader, Posthole Digger;
Ford Sickle Bar.

CONSIGNMENT 2

SAT DEC. 5, Annual Pro-
duction Sale Of 400 Head
Cattle. Located Spnnglake
Livestock Market, Moneta,
Va Owner, Virginia Beef
Corporation Coleman
Sales, Inc

Case 1030 CK Real Good; Farmall Sup-
er M; JD 450 Hydra Push Spreader; Gehl
300 Chopper; Lely 3 Ft. Spreader; Forage
Box; Tank Spreader: JD 510 Round Baler;
Round Baler Mower; MF 4 Row Cornplant-
er; Transport Disc; Gehl Flail Chopper.

SAT DEC 5 - 9AM Anti-
ques, household goods,
collectibles & tools Held at
the Horst Auction Center
located at the corner of Rt
322 & Durlach Rd (approx
2’/i miles west of Ephrata),
Ephrata, Lane Co, Pa
Horst Aucts

Case 970 ROPS Low Hours - Badger
Big Tank Spreader w/lnjectors; MH Pony
w/Snowblade; MF 408 Tractor w/Cab &

Loader; NH 1005 Bale Loader; (2) NH 707
3 Pt. Harvesters, Frod 800 & 8N Tractors:
MF 65 Gas w/P.S.; Case 380 Tractor w/
Cab & Loader; Front & Rear Ag Tires For
J.D. Compact 4WD; Front End Loaders &
More'

SAT. DEC. 5 - 9AM, Abana
Swimming Pool Co, Lim-
ited Complete Liquidation
Sale Located 791 Beth-
lehem Pike (Route 309) In
Colmar, Pa Hunyady Auc-
tion Co , & Sanford Alderfer
Auction Company
SAT DEC 5 - 9 30AM
Farm equipment auction
At 5434 Dante Ave , Vine-
land, New Jersey Farm
tractors, trucks and equip-
ment Robert Pontanto,
owner Bob Brooks, auct

MISC
New 3 pt. Wood Splitters: 16' Tandem

Trailers; 5’ Rotary Mower; Railroad Ties; 3
pt Blades: Small Items.

Note: Because Of A Change In NYS.
Law We Are No Longer Able To Accept
Titled Vehicles For Auction.SAT DEC 5 -10AM, Con-

signment Auction & Misc
Located 1 Mile South Of
Whitney Point, NY On Rt
11 (WF Exit Off 1-81, 20
Miles North Of Bingham-
ton) Goodrich Auction Ser-
vice, Inc

Terms: Cash or Good Check Day Of
Auction

Loading Tractor - Loading Dock -

Trucking
Sale By:
Goodrich Auction Service Inc.
Rt. 384388 Newark Valley, NY 13811
607-642-3293 FAX 607-642-3295

“Come See Us And We’ll Listen To
Your Numbers”

SAT DEC 5 -10AM Real
estate and personal prop-
erty From Morgantown
take Rt 23 E to left on TwinValley Rd , turn right onElverson Rd (Rt 82), left

HOLIDAY CATALOGUED AUCTION
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 10, 9:00 AM

Inspection: Wednesday evening, December 9, 4:00- 8:00 PM

Beginning with fine smalls including redware and stoneware, early games and
Christmas items, a few fine books, Tulip shade lamp, several weathervanes, pewter,
and more. A dozen or so fine quilts and coverlets, Pennsylvania German Praktur,
samplers, Native American items, and two Regina music boxes. Pennsylvania artists
include Fern Coppedge, Ben Austrian, John Folinsbee, William Lathrop, George
Sorter, W.E. Baum, H. Leith-Ross, George A. Newman, E.D. Lewis, C.H. Shearer,
Ranulph Bye, and others. Other Art Work by Colin Campbell Cooper, A Nemethy, E.
Daingerfield, H. Spiers, Hai Robinson, Elsie Driggs, Jane Mitchell, and Antonio
Jacobsen. Signed prints, lithographs and etchings by Joan Miro, Pyle, Schoonover,
Bentley, Pitz, Chariot, Gordon Grant, and Grimley. Thirty Oriental rugs including a 10
X 20 Kerman, four room size Sarouks, room size Gorovan, Heriz, Turkish and
Chinese, an Eagle Kazak and others (sold after 10:30A.M.) Period and decorated
furniture features the Hughes Family Queen Anne/Chippendale transitional carved
armchair, a Philadelphia mahogany chest of drawers, four decorated dower chests, a
decorated tall case clock, a decorated Mammy’s bench, two nice comer cupboards,
Windsor chairs, rosewood Victonan chairs andother fine items

BOOK AUCTION: After 1 PM. Immediately following the catalogued auction will
be the final auction from the library of Alderier’s longtime friend, customer and
major consignor, Kirke Bryan. Kirke passed away October 21. Alderfer’s wilt sell
the remainder of his library, featuring the works of A. Edward Newton, First
Editions and thousands of books, on December 10. Request a book listing.

NO RESERVE / NO BUYER'S PREMIUM.
CATALOGUES $lB.OO BY FIRST CUSS MAIL.

A second uncatalogued auction will be held inour gallary beginning at9:00 am
Terms: Cash / acceptable check / VISA - MC

501 I'AIIUJKOIMIS ROAD, 11A I I 11.1 I), P \ 1‘>440
• Phone; (215) 56<S-5477 . ~v \ .


